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General information about company

Scrip code 530477

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE337E01010

Name of the company

VIKRAM THERMO (INDIA) LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/ Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whelther thel Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 ‘Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi 9% of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. Areholding as a 7 oL | ¢lags of securities (IX)
Catego Category of ) Nos. Of aid aid- nderlyin; shares held total no. of shares
89 | shareholder shareholders | P€ UP paid-up u ying _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
@ equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ otal as a
1 (1ID) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) [ (V)+ (VD) % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class 00
held (V) o X cgty Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 26 20678135 20678135 65.94 20678135 20678135 | 65.94
Group
(B) Public 12203 10679715 10679715 34.06 10679715 10679715 | 34.06
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 12229 31357850 31357850 100 31357850 31357850 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Is\lﬁlmber of
No. Of asa% Number of f (zlresd
. assuming full | [ockedin | P 08¢ OF Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares : otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of | shares (XII) bered | Number of
. Shares ; convertible encumbere .
Category of | Underlyin; Outstandin, equity shares
Category gory ying Underlying Mg | securities (asa (XIID) q ty
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
08} X Outstanding - percentage of A -
(1D convertible securities and | 7. sa < 2 0, | dematerialized
" Warrants diluted share Asa%
ecurities No. Of % of ftotal | form (XIV) b b b
S (Xi) . . | capital) (XI)= of tota Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants (Xi) No. [total | No.
@ (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares c?ltegory Cf;}tegory chegory
a % of held held (i) (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 65.94 20678135
Group
(B) Public 34.06 10059390 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 30737525 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
Category & Nos. Of aid u Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. of total no. of shares
sory ) paid up paid-up | underlying shares held | (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity X ? _ % of
equity | Depository | (VII)=(IV) | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a%o
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held . Total
shares Receipts (VI) | +(V)+ (VD) | Asa% of . otal
(V) Class eg: | Class .
held (V) (A+B+C2) . Total Voting
X cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 20678135 20678135 | 65.94 20678135 20678135 | 65.94
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 26 20678135 20678135 65.94 20678135 20678135 | 65.94
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 26 20678135 20678135 | 65.94 20678135 20678135 | 65.94
Promoter Group
A)=(A)D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Investor
® Educationand 1, 398755 398755 1.27 398755 398755 | 1.27
Protection Fund : :
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
(g holding nominal | 11726 6188516 6188516 19.74 6188516 6188516 |19.74
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | 55 2345030 2345030 | 7.48 2345030 2345030 |7.48
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 198 887972 887972 2.83 887972 887972 2.83
(0] Bodies Corporate | 39 263307 263307 0.84 263307 263307 0.84
(m) Any Other 186 596135 596135 1.9 596135 596135 | 1.9
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(4) 12203 10679715 10679715 34.06 10679715 10679715 | 34.06
Total Public
Sharcholding 12203 10679715 10679715 | 34.06 10679715 10679715 | 34.06
B)=B)()+(B) ’ ’
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 12229 31357850 31357850 100 31357850 31357850 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 12229 31357850 31357850 100 31357850 31357850 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of | Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. of Shares . . shares (XII) Number of
Shares . Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. Underlying - - equity shares

Underlying T convertible securities ( as a (X111) ?
Sr. . Outstanding - held in

Outstanding securities and | percentage of -

. Warrants X . As a % dematerialized

convertible . No. Of diluted share S a /o Asa %

. P (Xi) - . - f total Sa” | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-

securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | ottoral i | oftotal u u ul

(a) (VID+(X) As a % @ Shares (@) | Shares c?tegory c‘aftegory c‘aﬁegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) 0] (if) (iif)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 65.94 20678135
(Sl“)b'T"t“l @) 65.94 20678135
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 65.94 20678135
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
(f) 1.27 398755 0 0 0
(€3] 19.74 5735191 0 0 0
(h) 7.48 2345030 0 0 0
(i) 2.83 720972 0 0 0
(0] 0.84 263307 0 0 0
(m) 1.9 596135 0 0 0
(s;qum ® 34.06 10059390 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 34.06 10059390 0 0 0
BY2)HB)B)+
(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 30737525
)T"‘al (A+BHC 100 30737525
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

DHIRAJLAL
K PATEL HUF

HARJIVANBHAI
K PATEL

AMBALAL K
PATEL

GHANSHYAMBHAI
K PATEL HUF

Dinesh
Harjivanbhai
Patel

REKHABEN
MAHENDRAKUMAR
PATEL

GHANSHYAMBHAI
KARSANDAS
PATEL

PAN (II)

AABHDB8561Q

AABHHI1544M

AACHA4032N

AACHP9763R

AAHHD7688A

AAYPP7376A

AAYPP7379R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

298600

748785

155525

151200

20155

888370

2500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

298600

748785

155525

151200

20155

888370

2500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.39

0.5

0.48

0.06

2.83

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in eac!

h class of securities

1X)

Class eg: X

298600

748785

155525

151200

20155

888370

2500

Class eg:y

Total

298600

748785

155525

151200

20155

888370

2500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.95

2.39

0.5

0.48

0.06

2.83

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.39

0.5

0.48

0.06

2.83

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI

1I

=

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

298600

748785

155525

151200

20155

888370

2500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MAHENDRABHAI

G PATEL

HARJIVANBHAI
K PATEL

VIMALA
DHIRAJLAL
PATEL

AMBALAL
KARSANDAS
PATEL

DHIRAJLAL
KARSANBHAI
PATEL

KANCHANBEN
GHANSHYAMBHAI
PATEL

DINESH
HARJIVANBHAI
PATEL

PAN (II)

AAYPP7380E

AAYPP7382G

AAYPP7383H

AAYPP7384A

ABEPP8412E

ABEPP8413F

ACRPP7262Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

368115

1676620

1331790

118175

5785815

987675

1145545

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

368115

1676620

1331790

118175

5785815

987675

1145545

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

535

4.25

0.38

18.45

3.15

3.65

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

368115

1676620

1331790

118175

5785815

987675

1145545

Class eg:y

Total

368115

1676620

1331790

118175

5785815

987675

1145545

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.17

5.35

4.25

0.38

18.45

3.15

3.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

535

4.25

0.38

18.45

3.15

3.65

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

368115

1676620

1331790

118175

5785815

987675

1145545

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

KANTABEN
HARIJIVANBHAI
PATEL

JAYMIN
CHIMANBHAI
PATEL

NIMISH
CHIMANBHAI
PATEL

SHAILESH
AMBALAL
PATEL

ANKUR
DHIRAJLAL
PATEL

PATEL ALPESH
AMBALAL

VIKALP
DHIRAJLAL
PATEL

PAN (II)

ACRPP7263R

ADSPP7551IN

AGDPP7512P

AGTPP7986M

AMLPP1117G

AOSPPO567R

ARYPP7836L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1166725

735000

588500

372500

1003015

407500

1003075

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1166725

735000

588500

372500

1003015

407500

1003075

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.34

1.88

1.19

32

32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1166725

735000

588500

372500

1003015

407500

1003075

Class eg:y

Total

1166725

735000

588500

372500

1003015

407500

1003075

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.72

2.34

1.88

1.19

32

1.3

32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.34

1.88

1.19

32

32

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1166725

735000

588500

372500

1003015

407500

1003075

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Searial No.

22

23

24

25

26

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bijalben
Dineshkumar Patel

MANISHA C
PATEL

KUNDANBEN
AMBALAL PATEL

ALPABEN
ALPESHBHAI PATEL

PRIYANKABEN S.

PATEL

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

BBHPP8238G

BFAPP6708Q

BQSPP4483K

BQYPP9719E

BQZPP1232P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

203050

114500

1363025

22300

20075

20678135

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

203050

114500

1363025

22300

20075

20678135

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.37

435

0.07

0.06

65.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

203050

114500

1363025

22300

20075

20678135

Class eg:y

Total

203050

114500

1363025

22300

20075

20678135

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.65

0.37

435

0.07

0.06

65.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.37

435

0.07

0.06

65.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

203050

114500

1363025

22300

20075

20678135

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Non Resident Indians (NRIs)

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DEBASHISH NEOGI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABFPN8889A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

379408

379408

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD

379408

379408

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

—_

21

1.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

379408

379408

Class eg:y

Total

379408

379408

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.21

1.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.21

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

379408

379408

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

Category Clearing Members 1IEFP

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1750 594385 596135
held (IV)

S}

184 186

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1750 594385 596135
V) (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1750 594385 596135

Class eg:y

Total 1750 594385 596135

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.01 1.9 1.91

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+HX) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1750 594385 596135

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

13 0f 16 17-04-2024, 16:23
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Sub-category (iii) |0 0 ‘ 0 |
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significant beneficial owners
Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details ofholdlng/ exercise ofrlg_hl of the_ SBO
the reporting company, whether direct or indirec
4SS 4SS Whether by virtue of:
Sr. Il:ﬁ]sbﬁl ort Nationality Il:ﬁ]sbﬁl ot Nationality -
No. casé of (Applicable casé of (Applicable Klghts on | Exerci
Name PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise of
a Any oth a Any oth Shares | . dividend or | of .
foreign ny other foreign y other rights signifi
ol is selected) oral is selected) any other | control |5
national national distribution
Dhirajlal Dhirajlal
1 Karsanbhai | ABEPP8412E India Karsanbhai | AABHD8561Q India 19.4 No No
Patel Patel HUF
Total: [19.4 |0 0
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